
DRINK,
WINE   DINE

EMBRACE THE ENCOUNTER

#SWANANDKING

 If you have any specific dietary requirements, please let the staff know when you place your order.
Sharing plates can be prepared gluten free on request. 

ELEVATE YOUR 
NEXT EVENT 

WITH US

SWA NA N D K I N G .com . au



DINE

King Ludwig ’ s fairy tale  

castles are as legendary 

as our menu.

Savour someth ing special . 

RED

LOCK & KEY PINOT NOIR
Tumbarumba, Australia
Glass: $8.50 | Bottle: $38

SHAW MERLOT
Marrumbateman, Australia
Glass: $8.50 | Bottle: $38

BUNNAMAGOO MERLOT
Mudgee, Australia
Glass: $9 | Bottle: $45

LITTLE BERRY SHIRAZ
Rosemount, Australia
Glass: $8.50 | Bottle: $42

BUNNAMAGOO SHIRAZ
Mudgee, Australia
Glass: $9.50 | Bottle: $45

THE PIECE SHIRAZ
Adelaide Hills, Australia
Bottle: $90

HOWARD PARK MIAMUP CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Margaret River, Australia 
Glass: $9.50 | Bottle: $42

PRINTHIE CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Orange, Australia
Glass: $9.50 | Bottle: $45



WHITE

SQUEALING PIG SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, New Zealand
Glass: $9 | Bottle: $41

SHAW SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marrumbateman, Australia
Glass: $9 | Bottle: $41

SQUEALING PIG PINOT GRIS
Central Otago, New Zealand
Glass: $9.50 | Bottle: $45

BUNNAMAGOO CHARDONNAY
Mudgee, Australia
Glass: $10 | Bottle: $46

HOWARD PARK MIAMUP CHARDONNAY
Margaret River, Australia
Bottle: $65

SHAW RIESLING
Marrumbateman, Australia
Glass: $9 | Bottle: $41

PETER LEHMANN ART 'N' SOUL RIESLING
Barossa, Australia
Bottle: $53

T’GALLANT JULIET MOSCATO
Mudgee, Australia
Glass: $9 | Bottle: $40

BERTON RESERVE BOTRYTIS SEMILLON
Riverina, Australia
Bottle: $32



CHAMPAGNE     SPARKLING

PETIT CORDON  
BY MAISON MUMM
Marlborough, New Zealand
Glass: $13 | Bottle: $60

VILLA SANDI PROSECCO  
DOC TREVISO IL FRESCO
Treviso, Italy
Glass: $9.50 | Bottle: $42

BUNNAMAGOO PINOT 
NOIR CHARDONNAY
Mudgee, Australia
Glass: $12 | Bottle: $49

MOËT & CHANDON 
GOLDEN IMPERIAL
Épernay, France
Bottle: $95

ROSÉ

SQUEALING PIG ROSÉ
Marlborough, New Zealand
Glass: $8.50 | Bottle: $40

CHANT DU MIDI ROSÉ
Provence, France
Bottle: $42

BREAD (V) $10
house made  with  hummus &  EVOO

OLIVES (VG, GF) $8
aged  balsamic

FRIES (VG) $10
sea salt & aioli

sWEET POTATO FRIES (VG) $10
celery & fennel salt

PORK BELLY FRIES (GF) $16
sriracha, kewpie mayonnaise, hoi sin, coriander and crispy 
shallots

TEMPURA EGGPLANT (VG) $14
fried basil & tahini

HEN EGG $17
soft poach & crumbed with shaved prosciutto,
preserved yolk and smoked garlic 

MUSHROOM ARANCINI (V) $14
fresh rocket & pesto

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN WINGS $15 
ranch & chilli

CURED ATLANTIC SALMON 3pc $18 
on crostini with avocado and rye crumb



WINE

BEEF SLIDERS 3PC $18
soft milk buns, tomato, jack cheese, pickles & lettuce

PORK BELLY BAO 3PC (GF) $18
slaw, sriracha chilli sauce and kewpie mayo

SSS $16
salt, Szechuan, squid

SHIITAKE SPRING ROLLS (VG) $15
soy and rice wine dipping sauce

KING FISH RAW + XO SAUCE (GF) $21
coconut, coriander & garlic chips

SATAY SALAD (VG) $16
crisp wombok, pickled cabbage, kohlrabi, cucumber
and carrot with spicy peanut satay dressing

ADD CHICKEN $5  |  ADD CALAMARI $5

CHARCUTERIE PLATE $35
mortadella, salami, prosciutto,
antipasto vegetables & house bread

CHEESE PLATE $32
brie, blue, cheddar, quince paste, lavosh & house bread

TASTING PLATE $42
selection of charcuterie, cheese, antipasto & house bread 



DRINK

SINGAPORE SLING 
Gin, Bénédictine, Cointreau, Angostura bitters, 
cherry brandy, pineapple, lemon juice
With Hendrick’s: $22.50

SOURS 
AMARETTO | BOURBON | FRANGELICO | PISCO | WHISKEY
Shaken with lemon, sugar syrup and a dash of egg white
STRAWBERRY MARGARITA  
Tequila, Cointreau, frosted, fresh strawberries
With Patrón Añejo: $23.50 

VODKA MARTINI  
Vermouth, lemon twist and your choice of vodka
With Grey Goose: $22.50

MOSCOW MULE PUNCH 
Ginger beer, fresh lime, vodka
PIMM’S ROYALE  
Pimm’s, dry ginger, mint, fresh fruit
WATERMELON SANGRIA  
Wine, fruit, brandy, juicy watermelon

CLASSIC
$16

PITCHERS
$25



WATER  
ACQUA PANNA  $4 500ML | $7 1L
MOUNT FRANKLIN (STILL)  $4
MOUNT FRANKLIN (SPARKLING) $4
S.PELLEGRINO $6

SOFT DRINK  
BUNDABERG GINGER BEER  $4
COCA COLA, COKE ZERO, DIET COKE
DRY GINGER ALE, SODA, LIFT, SPRITE $3.50 Gl | $4 Can
LEMON, LIME & BITTERS $4

JUICE 
APPLE, CRANBERRY, ORANGE, 
PINEAPPLE, TOMATO $5

NON-ALCOHOLIC

SUNSET SPRITZ 
Aperol, Prosecco, gin, pink grapefruit, blood orange twist
THE BUCKINGHAM  
Gin, cucumber, basil, elderflower liqueur, sugar syrup, soda
THE NO NAME PRINCE  
White rum, peach schnapps, Blue Curaçao, 
grenadine, lime juice, egg white 
THE STING  
Pisco, Angostura bitters, lime, homemade honey ginger syrup

COSMOPOLITAN 
Vodka, Cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice
With Cîroc: $22.50

ESPRESSO MARTINI  
Kahlua, vodka, coffee, vanilla liqueur, sugar
GIN MARTINI  
Vermouth, an olive and your choice of gin 
With Underground Signature: $22.50

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA  
Cointreau, Coca Cola, light rum, tequila, vodka, gin, fresh lemon
MARGARITA 
Tequila, Cointreau, fresh lime, salt rim
With Patrón Añejo: $23.50

MOJITO  
White rum, fresh mint, lime, crushed ice and soda, served tall
OLD FASHIONED  
Gin, Angostura bitters, orange zest, sugar syrup 
With Gentleman Jack: $22.50

SIGNATURE
$19

CLASSIC
$16
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$8.50
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AMARETTO BITE  
Disaronno amaretto, Cognac, passionfruit, passionfruit liqueur
DARK    STORMY  
The Kraken spiced rum, Angostura bitters, ginger beer
FAWKES NEGRONI  
Campari, Antica Formula, Gunpowder gin, peppered blood orange
FORBIDDEN FRUIT  
Vodka, apple liqueur, strudel syrup, egg white, 
lime juice, apple juice
FROSTBITE MARTINI 
Chocolate vodka, passionfruit liqueur, crème fraîche, 
white chocolate syrup, passionfruit coulis
FULL MOON  
Vodka, gin, ouzo, grenadine, lemonade, fresh strawberries
HER MAJESTY’S BRAMBLE  
Gin, maraschino liqueur, lemon juice, plum puree
LIMELIGHT  
Tequila, coconut, grenadine, agave, lime juice, fresh pomegranate
MELLOW MELON  
Gin, fresh watermelon, vanilla liqueur, apple juice
MUDDLE    MAYHEM  
Caramel vodka, strawberry liqueur, lime juice, 
cranberry juice, fresh strawberries
ONE NIGHT IN BRADDON 
Maraschino liqueur, vodka, cranberry juice, 
violet syrup, pink grapefruit
QUEEN BEE  
Passionfruit, honey liqueur, pomegranate liqueur, honey

SIGNATURE
$19

 
  
 

 
  

  

 

Our selection of draft beer changes regularly. 
Please ask our knowledgeable bar staff for assistance.

BOTTLED BEER 
ASAHI 
CARLTO DRN AUGHT 
CASCAD PREE MIU LIGM HT 
COOPER PALE ALE 
CORONA 
CROW LAN GER 
HAH SUN PE DRR Y 
HEINEKEN 
JAME BOS AG’ PRES MIUM 
JAMES BOAG’S PREMIUM LIGHT 
JAMES SQUIRE ONE FIFTY LASHES  
PERONI 
STELL ARA TOIS 

CIDER 
MONTEITH’S CRUSHED APPLE CIDER  MONTEITH’S 
CRUSHED PEAR CIDER  
BATLOW APPLE CIDER 
BATLOW OAKED PEAR & APPLE CIDER 

APERIT IFS

ANTIC FOA RMULA 
APEROL 
CAMPARI 
NOILLY PRA T 
PERNOD 
PIMM’S 

BEER   

DRAFT BEER 

CIDER



BRANDY 
COURVOISIER VSOP COGNAC $12
HENNESSY VSOP COGNAC $16
HENNESSY XO COGNAC $35
ST. AGNES VSOP 5 YEAR OLD BRANDY $9
ST-RÉMY VSOP BRANDY $7.50

FORTIFIED  
PENFOLDS GRANDFATHER RARE TAWNY $19

LIQUEUR 
AMARO MONTENEGRO $9
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM $7.50
BAILEYS CHOCOLAT LUXE $8.50
BAILEYS ESPRESSO CRÈME $8.50
CASA MARIOL VERMUT NEGRO $7.50
CHAMBORD $9
COINTREAU $7.50
DISARONNO AMARETTO $7.50
DRAMBUIE $8.50
FERNET-BRANCA $10.50
FRANGELICO $7.50
GALLIANO AMARETTO $9.50
GALLIANO BLACK SAMBUCA $9.50
GALLIANO WHITE SAMBUCA $9.50
GRAND MARNIER $8.50 
KAHLÚA $8
LICOR 43 $9
MALIBU $8
MIDORI $8
MOZART DARK CHOCOLATE $8
OUZO 12 $7.50
SOUTHERN COMFORT $7.50
TIA MARIA $7.50
VEDRENNE LIQUEUR DE CRANBERRY $6.50
VEDRENNE LIQUEUR DE MELON $6.50

SPIR ITS

COCKTAILS



$8.50
$9
$12
$8.50
$8.50
$9
$10.50
$8.50
$11
$9.50
$16

RUM 
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK 
CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL SPICED
DIPLOMÁTICO 
MOUN GAT ECLY IPSE 
MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE SILVER 
MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL 
SAILO JERR RY 
STOLEN WHITE
STONE PINE DEAD MAN’S DROP 
TH KRE AKE SPIN CED 
ZACAPA 

$10
$9
$9
$8.50
$10.50
$12
$10.50
$18
$18
$11
$9
$12
$12.50
$12.50
$11.50

$11.50
$9.50
$9.50
$16
$15
$10

$11
$11
$11
$11

ARCHIE ROSE SIGNATURE DRY 
BOL S GENEVER 
BOMBAY SAP PHIRE 
BULLDOG 
FOUR PILL ARS RARE 
FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ 
HENDRICK’S 
MONKEY 47 
MONKE S 4Y  7 LOE 
SAFFRON GIN 
TANQUERAY 
TANQUERA Y NO. TEN 
UNDERGROUND 
UNDERGROUND SHIRAZ & PEPPERBERRY 
23RD STREET DISTILLERY SIGNATURE 

TEQUILA 
DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL 
HERRADURA PL ATA 
HERRADUR A REPOSADO 
PATRÓ N REPOSADO 
PATRÓ N SILVER 
PATRÓN XO CAFÉ 

VODKA 
BELVEDERE 
CÎROC 
GRE Y GOOSE 
UNDERGROUND HAZ ELNUT 
UNDERGROUND SIG NATURE
TITO'S (GLUTEN FREE) 

GIN 

$9.50
$11

WHISKEY 
$13.00 
$9.50
$8.50
$8
$8.50
$10.50
$37
$12
$14
$23
$38
$12
$13 
$16.00 
$8.50
$8
$10.50
$8
$9.50
$15
$8.50
$17.00 
$15
$18
$8.50
$8.50
$10.50

THE BALVENIE 12 YEAR OLD 
BUFFALO  TRACE  BO URBON 
BULLEIT BO URBON
CANADIAN CLU B
CHIVA S REGAL
GENTLEMAN JAC K
GLENDRONACH 21 YEAR OLD PARLIAMENT 
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEAR OLD
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEAR OLD
GLENFIDDICH 21 YEAR OLD GRAN RESERVA 

GLENMORANGIE 1O YEAR OLD ORIGINAL
GLENLIVET 15 YEAR OLD 
GLENLIVET 18 YEAR OLD  

JACK DA NIEL’S
JAMESON
JAMESON BLACK BARREL 

JI M BEAM
KNOB CREEK KENTUCKY STRAIGHT 
LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR OLD 

MAKER’S MAR K
THE MACALLAN 15 YEAR OLD 
NIKKA TAKETSURU PURE MALT  

OCTOMORE 7.1 
TE AC HER ’S
WIL D TURKEY
WOODFOORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAKED  




